

Salenarpur Chikail PWD road to Harnas, to 19.

Agency: - Rajesh Kumar (Gen)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Karnatak

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1199

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
FINAL BILL						
Name of the work:						
Salemput Chikshil PWD Road						
to Thunna Tola						
Agency: Rajesh Kumar						
Agreement No: RWD/SSM-2/MMG59						
SS / 21-22						
Date of start of work: 18-11-2021						
Actual date of completion:						
14-08-2022						
MEASUREMENT						
HIL						
ABSTRACT OF COST						
Item No- 1/1(ii)						
Construction of reference and						
Working bench mark - TIS						
From T.O.S. page no -						
Qty = 1 No						
Continuation						
@ Rs. 3532.98 / No						
= Rs. 3533.00						

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 2/1(vi)					
Construction of reference pillar					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty = 3 Nos	
				@ R. 1616.56/Ha	
				= Rs. 4850.00	
Item No - 3/2					
Clearing and grubbing road land					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty = 0.46 H	
				@ R. 53879.81/H	
				= Rs. 24785.00	
Item No - 4/5					
Box cutting					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty = 88.63 m ³	
				@ R. 75.61/m ³	
				= Rs. 6701.00	
Item No - 5/4					
Construction of embankment					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty = 53.18 m ³	
				@ R. 26.71/m ³	
				= Rs. 1420.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 6/5					
Construction of embankment with lead upto 100m					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1374.89
					@ Rs 143.30/m ³
					= Rs. 197022.00
Item No- 7/6					
Construction of embankment with lead upto 100m					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 754.06 m ³
					@ Rs. 195.42/m ³
					@ Rs. 143588.00
Item No- 8/7					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder — flc					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 805.87 m ³
					@ Rs. 192.10/m ³
					= Rs. 154769.00
Item No- 9/8					
Construction of G.I.B.					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 489.73 m ³
					@ Rs. 2498.92/m ³
					= Rs. 1223796.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 10/9					
Providing laying spreading and compacting WBM - III					
From T.D.B. page no -					
					Qty = 235.71 m ³
					@ Rs. 3744.41/m ³
					= Rs. 882595.00
Item No - 11/10					
Providing and applying prime coat					
From T.D.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2193.75 m ²
					@ Rs. 42.33/m ²
					= Rs. 92861.00
Item No - 12/11					
Providing and applying tack coat					
From T.D.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2193.75 m ²
					@ Rs. 14.45/m ²
					= Rs. 31700.00
Item No - 13/12					
Providing laying and rolling M.S					
From T.D.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2193.75 m ²
					@ Rs. 208.90/m ²
					= Rs. 458274.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-14/13					
Construction of RCC pavement					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 173.79 ³
					@ Rs. 6508.98/m ³
					= Rs. 1131196.00
Item No-15/14					
Providing hard shouldering					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 142.50 m ²
					@ Rs. 460.09/m ²
					= Rs. 65563.00
Item No-16/15 (i)					
Providing and fixing Km Stone					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 2 Each
					@ Rs. 2013.64/Ha
					= Rs. 4027.00
Item No-17/15 (ii)					
Providing and fixing 200 m Stone					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 4 Each
					@ Rs. 565.08/Ha
					= Rs. 2260.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 18/16					
Providing and fixing typical					
informatory board — 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 4 Each
					@ Rs. 9546.00/Ho
					= Rs. 38184.00
Item No- 19/18					
Providing and fixing boundary					
pillar — 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 24 Nos
					@ Rs. 489.28/Ho
					= Rs. 11743.00
Item No- 20/19(a)					
Providing and fixing 600 mm					
equilateral triangle sign					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 10 Nos
					@ Rs. 3620.72/Ho
					= Rs. 36207.00
Item No- 21/19(b)					
Providing and fixing 600 mm circular					
sign — 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2 Nos

Continuation

@ Rs. 4845.59/Ho

= Rs. 9691.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 22/19(c)					
Providing and fixing 800x600 mm					
rectangular sign					7/8
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 4 Nos
					@ Rs. 6745.56/m
					= Rs. 26982.00
Item No- 23/19(d)					
Providing and fixing 600x450 mm					
rectangular sign					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 2 Nos
					@ Rs. 92021/m
					= Rs. 18881.00
Item No- 24/19(e)					
Providing and fixing 900 mm side octagon					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 2 Nos
					@ Rs. 8597.51/m
					= Rs. 17195.00
Item No- 25/20					
Road marking - BT Surface					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 117.00 m ²
					@ Rs. 721.98/m ²
					= Rs. 84472.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 26/21					
Road marking with lot applied					
thermo plastic compound - 1/					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 57.00 m ²
					@ R. 811.13/m ²
					= R. 46237.00
Item No - 27/22					
Planting of trees by the road side					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 4.11 m ³
					@ R. 253.855.5/a
					= R. 49619.00
Item No - 28/23					
Excavation for fund ⁿ					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 8.11 m ³
					@ R. 283.94/m ³
					= R. 17352.00
Item No - 29/24					
Supply of C.M. 15					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 10.27 m ³
					@ R. 4678.25/m ³
					= R. 48046.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 30/25					
Brickwork P.L. M. 120					
From T.A.B. page no. 2					
					Qty = 64.07 m ³
					@ R. 5446.81/m ³
					= R. 348977.00
Item No. 31/26					
Brickwork of parapet walls					
From T.A.B. page no. -					
					Qty = 45.12 m ²
					@ R. 18.61/m ²
					= R. 8385.00
Item No. 32/27					
Brickwork and lagging 100mm dia 14/2					
From T.A.B. page no. -					
					Qty = 750 m
					@ R. 3842.64/m
					= R. 28820.00
Item No. 32/28					
Brickwork and lagging 60mm dia 14/2					
From T.A.B. -					
					Qty = 16 m
					@ R. 2112.64/m
					= R. 33802.24

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 34/29					
Boring and laying 800 mm dia					
4/0					
From T.M.B. page no-					
				Qty = 30.05 m	
				@ R. 924.50/m	
				= Rs. 27735.00	
Item No- 35/30					
Dismantling old structure - PCC					
From T.M.B. page no-					
				Qty = 0.81 m ³	
				@ Rs. 383.38/m ³	
				= Rs. 408.65	
Item No- 35/30					
Dismantling old structure 4/0					
From T.M.B. page no-					
				Qty = 30.09 m ³	
				@ R. 237.87/m ³	
				= Rs. 7294.00	
Item No- 36/32					
Dismantling old structure					
From T.M.B. page no-					
				Qty = 5 m	
				@ R. 249.17/m	
				= Rs. 1246.00	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs. 5284301.00
Add G.S.T @ 12% =					Rs. 634116.80
Add L.C. @ 1% =					Rs. 52843.00
Add S.F. =					Rs. 53440.00
					Rs. 6024700.80
Less for previous py =					Rs. 3372408.00
					Rs. 2652292.80
Limit:	556914				2575251 =
Station 03-05-2023 By <i>[Signature]</i> 23/05/23 J.C. <i>[Signature]</i> 03/05/23					
Stn an A/C Bill Memo of payment Bill value - 556914					
I.T. 1% =	5569				
S.H.S.T. 1% =	5569				
C.H.S.T. 1% =	5569				
S.D. 3% =	44553				
L.C.M. 1% =	5569				
Total =	66829				
By Chk -	490085				
	556914				
Balance for Rs =	556914				
(Five Lac Fifty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Five only) 23/05/23 Executive Engineer R.W.D. Work Division Sasaram 23/05/23					

Continuation